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27826 M H 520 05/21/2009

20659 M H 125 05/02/2003

HX Base Yr

215 SW CREWS FARM TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,868 117.9000 110.83 207,030 1996 1996 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 111,916

UOP 128 25 32 1,951

1,964 1,868 113,866

BAS= W68 S27 E14 UOP=  S16 E8 N16 W8$ E54 N27$.

BAS

68

27

14

54

27

UOP16

8

16

8

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 24 30 720.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 540

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2003 2003 3 50 250

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2003 2003 3 50 200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2003 2003 3 50 250

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2003 2003 3 50 250

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 500

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 10 100.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 500
12,290

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,114

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,335

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 98,840
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11 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

12 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

13 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 28 28 784.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,568

2,468


